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MORTGAGE REVENUE BOND MEDIAN INCOME GUIDELINES: 2018

County

Atlantic
Bergen
Burlington
Camden
Cape May
Cumberland
Essex
Gloucester
Hudson
Hunterdon
Mercer
Middlesex
Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Passaic
Salem
Somerset
Sussex
Union
Warren

New Jersey State

1 & 2 Person Households

3+ Person Households

Median
$95,100
$102,300
$95,100
$95,100
$95,100
$95,100
$95,400
$95,100
$95,100
$107,900
$98,900
$107,900
$99,300
$95,400
$99,300
$102,300
$95,100
$107,900
$95,400
$95,400
$95,100

80%
$76,080
$81,840
$76,080
$76,080
$76,080
$76,080
$76,320
$76,080
$76,080
$86,320
$79,120
$86,320
$79,440
$76,320
$79,440
$81,840
$76,080
$86,320
$76,320
$76,320
$76,080

Median
$109,365
$117,645
$109,365
$109,365
$109,365
$109,365
$109,710
$109,365
$109,365
$124,085
$113,735
$124,085
$114,195
$109,710
$114,195
$117,645
$109,365
$124,085
$109,710
$109,710
$109,365

80%
$87,492
$94,116
$87,492
$87,492
$87,492
$87,492
$87,768
$87,492
$87,492
$99,268
$90,988
$99,268
$91,356
$87,768
$91,356
$94,116
$87,492
$99,268
$87,768
$87,768
$87,492
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