ID: AHP-011NJ

MORTGAGE REVENUE BOND MEDIAN INCOME GUIDELINES: 2018

New Jersey State

<u>County</u> <u>1 & 2 Person Households</u> <u>3+ Person Households</u>

	<u>Median</u>	<u>80%</u>
Atlantic	\$95,100	\$76,080
Bergen	\$102,300	\$81,840
Burlington	\$95,100	\$76,080
Camden	\$95,100	\$76,080
Cape May	\$95,100	\$76,080
Cumberland	\$95,100	\$76,080
Essex	\$95,400	\$76,320
Gloucester	\$95,100	\$76,080
Hudson	\$95,100	\$76,080
Hunterdon	\$107,900	\$86,320
Mercer	\$98,900	\$79,120
Middlesex	\$107,900	\$86,320
Monmouth	\$99,300	\$79,440
Morris	\$95,400	\$76,320
Ocean	\$99,300	\$79,440
Passaic	\$102,300	\$81,840
Salem	\$95,100	\$76,080
Somerset	\$107,900	\$86,320
Sussex	\$95,400	\$76,320
Union	\$95,400	\$76,320
Warren	\$95,100	\$76,080

<u>Median</u>	<u>80%</u>
\$109,365	\$87,492
\$117,645	\$94,116
\$109,365	\$87,492
\$109,365	\$87,492
\$109,365	\$87,492
\$109,365	\$87,492
\$109,710	\$87,768
\$109,365	\$87,492
\$109,365	\$87,492
\$124,085	\$99,268
\$113,735	\$90,988
\$124,085	\$99,268
\$114,195	\$91,356
\$109,710	\$87,768
\$114,195	\$91,356
\$117,645	\$94,116
\$109,365	\$87,492
\$124,085	\$99,268
\$109,710	\$87,768
\$109,710	\$87,768
\$109,365	\$87,492